PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000FReS90AL

Customer Name JAIPRAKASH TYAGI

78/Shriwas Banglow, Bhagini path lane no.3 mukund

Address nagar+Pune+Maharashtra+411037

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Contact Number

7060755835

Product personal loan
Pincode Maharashtra 411037
Addrgss Yves

Confirmed

OCL Range Local

Name of Person
Met

Umesh Yadav

Relationship

Between friend
Customer and

Person Met

Landmark mukund nagar
Ease to Locate Eas
Address y
Residence/Office

Locked During No

Visit

Contact Number

of Person Met sliElalzeclls
Applicant Age 27

Family Member 5

Count

Ownershlp of Rented
Residence

Monthly Rent

(Rs.) 5000
Monthly Income 65000



20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31

32
33

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Neighbour Check
1 (Name)

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Not Seen

Umesh yadav

Referred

Met With Applicant Friend
Residential

18.4951427

73.8609553

44571

2025-08-16

12:25:56

VISIT CONDUCTED AT 78/SHRIWAS BANGLOW, BHAGINI PATH
LANE NO.3 MUKUND NAGAR+PUNE+MAHARASHTRA+411037
ON 16-08-2025 12:25:56., AND THE APPLICANT, JAIPRAKASH
TYAGI WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN

lo Comment RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A
MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES
WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS
OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED
THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
Final Submit 1
Date of Allocation 2025-08-14
Time of Allocation 11:14:30



34 residence_photo_with_applicant

FVW6+39 ‘near Ranka Hospl
16-08- 2025 12:20:42 PM=

18.4951461,73.8609503
Pincode 7411037

35 residence_photo_with_agent

FVYW6+39F, near Ranka Hospital, Mukund N4
16-08-2025 12:21:01 PM

18.4951483,73.8609505
Pincode : 411037




36 residence_photo_with_inside_household

REMEDR5R ). ) PS4 pylflukund S
Piticode s 21103300948

37 residence_photo_outside

Ranka Hospital, 157 / 5, Mukund ...
16-08-2025 12:21:45 PM

18.4951434,73.8609556
Pittode : 411037



38 Photo with Agent

Ranka Hospital, 157 / 5f Mukund ...
1 6-08-202%1 2:22:09 PM

18.4951487,73.860958
Piticode : 411037

=
BRLOUME USike ‘TLIALLE  LERL
8T8 1225 2566 T16 * QI
61T 88€0 1209
SE€8S52090L - 'SOW

39 Photo of ID Proof &

N
T00Z/OT/OT ‘SOQ/RE s
1641 useyexdier

EXYEgtgnggﬁ?ﬁspital, Mukund Nz
pliidedd 503707

1

Important - Mandatory to be filled
1 Date and Time of Visit 16-08-2025 12:25:56
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

A wWN

Name of Checker for FV Report




