

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FReS90AL
2	Customer Name	JAIPRAKASH TYAGI
3	Address	78/Shriwas Banglow, Bhagini path lane no.3 mukund nagar+Pune+Maharashtra+411037
4	Contact Number	7060755835
5	Product	personal loan
6	Pincode	Maharashtra 411037
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Umesh Yadav
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	friend
11	Landmark	mukund nagar
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
14	Contact Number of Person Met	9096124515
15	Applicant Age	27
16	Family Member Count	2
17	Ownership of Residence	Rented
18	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	5000
19	Monthly Income	65000

20	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
21	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Umesh yadav
22	CPV Status	Referred
23	Remarks	Met With Applicant Friend
24	Verification Type	Residential
25	Latitude	18.4951427
26	Longitude	73.8609553
27	Case Id	44571
28	Date Of Report	2025-08-16
29	Time Of Report	12:25:56
30	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT 78/SHRIWAS BANGLOW, BHAGINI PATH LANE NO.3 MUKUND NAGAR+PUNE+MAHARASHTRA+411037 ON 16-08-2025 12:25:56., AND THE APPLICANT, JAIPRAKASH TYAGI WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
31	Final Submit	1

32	Date of Allocation	2025-08-14
33	Time of Allocation	11:14:30

34 residence_photo_with_applicant



35 residence_photo_with_agent



36 residence_photo_with_inside_household



37 residence_photo_outside



38 Photo with Agent



Ranka Hospital, 157 / 5, Mukund ...
16-08-2025 12:22:09 PM
18.4951487,73.860958
Pincode : 411037

39 Photo of ID Proof



FVW6+39F near Ranka Hospital, Mukund Na
16-08-2025 12:24:47 PM
18.4951492,73.8609437
Pincode : 411037

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	16-08-2025 12:25:56
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

